Soft Tread & Safe Tread Price List

Diamond Safety Concepts Phone: 760-942-2914 Fax: 760-942-4641 Email: info@diamond-safety.com

Product ID

Soft Tread-STD
Soft Tread-Safety
Soft Tread-Custom

Safe Tread-STD
Safe Tread-Safety
Safe Tread-Custom

Safe Tread-Clear

Primer, Concrete or Wood
Primer, Concrete or Wood

4” FoamPro 3/8" / handle
9” FoamPro 3/8" Roller

Revision 10/23/2025

Description

Soft Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with rubber granules, Std Color, 1G
Soft Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with rubber granules, Safety Color, 1G
Soft Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with rubber granules, Custom Color, 1G

Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Std. Color, 1G
Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Safety Color, 1G
Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Custom Color, 1G

Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Texture, 1G

Water-based primer for wood, concrete or fiberglass 1G
Water-based primer for wood, concrete or fiberglass 1Qt.

4” Textured roller with handle, specifically designed for Safe Tread & Soft Tread Coatings
9’ Textured roller, (no handle) specifically designed for Safe Tread & Soft Tread Coatings

Prices Subject to Change without Notice!
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Price / Sq. Ft.

$2.66
$2.80
$3.07

$2.73
$2.84
$3.13

$2.48

$0.24
$0.11

Price / Piece

$119.55
$125.85
$138.15

$122.85
$127.73
$141.00

$111.60

$60.98
$27.60

$9.00
$4.50
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