Soft Tread & Safe Tread Price List

Diamond Safety Concepts Phone: 760-942-2914 Fax: 760-942-4641 Email: info@diamond-safety.com



Product ID	Description	Price / Sq. Ft.	Price / Piece
Soft Tread-STD	Soft Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with rubber granules, Std Color, 1G	\$2.66	\$119.55
Soft Tread-Safety	Soft Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with rubber granules, Safety Color, 1G	\$2.80	\$125.85
Soft Tread-Custom	Soft Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with rubber granules, Custom Color, 1G	\$3.07	\$138.15
Safe Tread-STD	Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Std. Color, 1G	\$2.73	\$122.85
Safe Tread-Safety	Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Safety Color, 1G	\$2.84	\$127.73
Safe Tread-Custom	Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Custom Color, 1G	\$3.13	\$141.00
Safe Tread-Clear	Safe Tread Anti-slip Rubberized coating with hard crystal granules, Texture, 1G	\$2.48	\$111.60
Primer, Concrete or Wood	Water-based primer for wood, concrete or fiberglass 1G	\$0.24	\$60.98
Primer, Concrete or Wood	Water-based primer for wood, concrete or fiberglass 1Qt.	\$0.11	\$27.60
4" FoamPro 3/8" / handle	4" Textured roller with handle, specifically designed for Safe Tread & Soft Tread Coatings		\$9.00
9" FoamPro 3/8" Roller	9' Textured roller, (no handle) specifically designed for Safe Tread & Soft Tread Coatings		\$4.50

Prices Subject to Change without Notice!

Revision 10/23/2025